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Click here to fill out your leaque re

Please note that we are looking for league
managers as well as team captains for the Rally league.

Please contact us if you are interested.

istration form and sign u

LOCATION

Monday
Cpo
Cpo
Cpo

Tuesday
Cpo
Cpo
Cpo

Thursday
Cpo
Cpo

Friday
Cpo

Saturday
Cpo
Cpo

Sunday
Cpo

Code

CPOL1618
CPOELITEF
CPORL2022

CPOM1416
CPOM1618
CPOM2022

CPOJ1416
CPOJ2-1416

CPOF2022

CPOS1214
CPOS2-1214

CPOSU1214

LEAGUE

cpo Monday 16@18pm
Women Elite 20@22pm
rally league 20@22pm

cpo Tuesday 14@16pm
cpo Tuesday 16@18pm
cpo Tuesday 20@22pm

cpo Thu 14@16pm
cpo Thu 14@16pm

cpo Fri 20@22pm

cpo Sat12@14pm
cpo Sat12@14pm

cpo Sun12@14pm

LEVEL

2.5@3.0
4.0+
35

TEAM

Mixed Doubles

Women's Doubles

D/M-D/W

Mixed Doubles
Mixed Doubles
Mixed Doubles

Mixed Doubles
Mixed Doubles

Mixed Doubles

Mixed Doubles
Mixed Doubles

Mixed Doubles

PARTNER

Variable
Variable
Teams (4)

Variable
Variable
Variable

Variable
Variable

Variable

Variable
Variable

Variable

# COURTS

w

w O,

# PLAYERS

16
12
24

20
12
16

12
12

12

12
12

20

&

COST +Tx

184.00
184.00
170.00

184.00
184.00
184.00

184.00
184.00

184.00

184.00
184.00

184.00

START SEASON

9-Dec-24
9-Dec-24
9-Dec-24

10-Dec-24
10-Dec-24
10-Dec-24

12-Dec-24
12-Dec-24

13-Dec-24

14-Dec-24
14-Dec-24

15-Dec-24

END SEASON

17-Mar-25
17-Mar-25
17-Mar-25

18-Mar-25
18-Mar-25
18-Mar-25

20-Mar-25
20-Mar-25

21-Mar-25

22-Mar-25
22-Mar-25

23-Mar-25

NUMBER OF WEEKS

13
13
13

13
13
13

13
13

13

13
13

13


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfPxqeCPUrWzCk1V_SLUJK_xJkiv-XjWlUVm0ZPauWIGm6PxA/viewform?usp=sf_link

